
SCHEDULE - BLACKHAWKS
spring 2014 / DOWNSVIEW TIER 4B

Dec. 05, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Thu, Feb 13, 14 0 BLACKHAWKS 5 NORTH YORK ISLANDERS 7:00 pm -

Thu, Feb 20, 14 3 REXDALE RENEGADES 3 BLACKHAWKS 11:00 pm -

Tue, Feb 25, 14 6 DEMONS 2 BLACKHAWKS 9:45 pm -

Thu, Feb 27, 14 7 STRATHBURN LEAFS 2 BLACKHAWKS 7:00 pm -

Mon, Mar 03, 14 7 DIRTY STING 3 BLACKHAWKS 9:00 pm -

Thu, Mar 06, 14 4 BLACKHAWKS 4 STRATHBURN LEAFS 9:00 pm -

Tue, Mar 11, 14 3 BLACKHAWKS 3 DEMONS 10:45 pm -

Thu, Mar 13, 14 4 NORTH YORK ISLANDERS 1 BLACKHAWKS 7:00 pm -

Thu, Mar 20, 14 1 BLACKHAWKS 6 DIRTY STING 7:00 pm -

Tue, Apr 01, 14 0 BLACKHAWKS 4 REXDALE RENEGADES 10:45 pm -

Thu, Apr 03, 14 3 STRATHBURN LEAFS 5 BLACKHAWKS 8:00 pm -

Thu, Apr 10, 14 2 BLACKHAWKS 8 NORTH YORK ISLANDERS 8:00 pm -


